
Drivematic Delight: Amazing highlights.

•	Ride-on machine – The efficient helper for large-area cleaning jobs
•	Compact dimensions and a tight turning circle – Perfect for elevators and tight corridors
•	Extra quiet – Suitable for hospitals and retirement homes
•	Sophisticated ergonomics and intuitive display – Easy to read and operate
•	Simple tank cleaning – For optimized hygiene ©
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Drivematic Delight
Para brillantes suelos y ojos brillantes.

Wetrok AG  Steinackerstrasse 62, 8302 Kloten
Phone +41 43 255 51 51, Fax +41 43 255 53 79

Wetrok Austria GmbH  Kolpingstrasse 18, 1230 Wien
Phone 0800 20 48 68, Fax 0800 20 48 78

Wetrok GmbH  Maybachstrasse 35, 51381 Leverkusen
Phone +49 2171 398-0, Fax +49 2171 398-100

Wetrok Polska S.A.  ul. Ła̧czyny 4, 02-820 Warsaw
Phone +48 22 331 20 50, Fax +48 22 331 20 60

Wetrok AB  Bergkällavägen 32, 192 79 Sollentuna
Phone +46 8 444 34 00, Fax +46 8 444 34 01

www.wetrok.com

 Drivematic Delight Drivematic Delight Dosing
Model Standard Silent SDL Silent SDL Standard Silent SDL Silent SDL
Article Number 50.092 50.093 50.094 50.095 50.096 50.097 50.098 50.099

Basic Version
Internal charger
Electric drive system
Quick-fill system
Brush housing, complete
Suction nozzle, complete
Squeegee set
Dosage system, complete – – – –

Optional Extras
Silent kit – – – –
Warning beacon (SDL) – – – –

Technical Data
Theoretical area coverage 3960 m2/h 3960 m2/h
Working width 66 cm 66 cm
Total length 138 cm 138 cm
Machine width 68 cm 68 cm
Suction width 85 cm 85 cm
Total height 117 cm 117 cm
Weight (incl. batteries) 335 kg 335 kg
Weight (incl. batteries + water) 405 kg 405 kg
Fresh water tank 70 l 70 l
Recovery tank 80 l 80 l
Number of brushes 2 pcs 2 pcs
Brush pressure 40 kg (0,36 N/cm2) 40 kg (0,36 N/cm2)
Brush speed 180 1/min 180 1/min
Brush motor output 1100 W 1100 W
Vacuum 110 mbar 110 mbar
Airflow rate 32 l/s 32 l/s
Forward speed 0-7 km/h 0-7 km/h
Backward speed 0-2.5 km/h 0-2.5 km/h
Battery capacity 105/180 Ah 105/180 Ah
Battery life up to 3,5 h up to 3,5 h
Suction turbine output 350 W 350 W
Drive type Drive motor Drive motor
max. working incline 12% 12%
Total output 2240 W 2240 W
Drive system output 750 W 750 W
Noise level 63/59 dB 63/59 dB

Models and Versions

Silent: cleaning should 
be seen, not heard

Drivematic Delight comes with suction airflow 

insulation as standard. And the “Silent Kit” 

ensures absolute quiet.  

This optional extra further reduces the noise 

emissions from your machine considerably – 

an important consideration in hospitals and 

retirement homes. 

Tank cleaning: 
Quick and hygienic

Value-retention begins with cleanliness – that 

also applies for your machine fleet. That is why 

Drivematic Delight comes with a custom service 

opening, via which the tank can be cleaned 

quickly and efficiently. Not only your cleaning 

results are improved: a clean machine will have 

a much improved service life. 

Dimensions: Can be 
used virtually anywhere

The compact ride-on machine measures only 

85 cm in width, allowing it to fit comfortably in 

any elevator. Even those hard to reach checkout 

lanes pose no problem. Drivematic Delight is 

super agile, which means even the tightest 

passages can get a perfect clean.

See the Drivematic Delight 
Wetrok in action.



Tecnologia simple que da placer
Su personal disfrutará de un manejo intuitivo de la máquina. Y podrá disfrutar de la eficiencia más rápida 
de trabajo. Drivematic Delight limpia grandes áreas con mayor rapidez y de forma higiénica. Sus 
dimensiones compactas y pequeño giro garantizan mayor flexibilidad operativa - incluso en ascensores 
y zonas compactas. El asiento ergonómico permite a su personal ponerse en marcha de inmediato - no 
hay ajustes de seguridad complicados requeridos.

Ready, steady, go – Drivematic Delight at work. The display on 
our ride-on machine is completely intuitive and super-easy to 
operate with very few buttons. In other words: Simply climb on, 
switch on, and start cleaning. 

Smart and economical – our optional dosage system. This 
system is not only sophisticated and fully automated. It also 
saves water and chemicals – day after day. It is plain as day: 
The dosage system pays for itself. Saves the environment. 
And it saves money. 

Extra comfortable, ultra-practical – Quick-Refill and the integrated 
hose coupling will allow you to fill the tank on your Drivematic 
Delight with a simple garden hose. Once the 70 liter fresh water 
tank is full, the water supply is stopped automatically. 

Perfect ergonomics – One of the highlights of our Drivematic 
Delight. The machine has a low access height, generous 
legroom, and a comfortable seat, guaranteeing a perfect 
sitting position for any body height. Comfortable and practical 
to work with. 

No cumbersome fumbling, no dirty hands: 
The automatic brush change is not only 
extra clean, but also super comfortable. 
The brush housing can be lowered and 
lifted with the push of a button while you 
remain sitting in the driver seat. Your pads 
and brushes are picked up automatically, 
and are just as quickly ejected after use.

Ramps, inclines, ascents – Drivematic 
Delight keeps going where other machines 
cannot reach. This ride-on machine has 
enough power to overcome a 12% incline 
without any loss in its scrub-drying action. 
It is onwards and upwards we go! And we 
keep going. 

The very small turning circle makes this
ride-on machine super agile and flexible.  
It can turn and move effortlessly in narrow
spaces and corridors.
Narrow passages and wide areas, corri
dors and cellar spaces with nooks and 
ramps: Not a problem for Drivematic 
Delight.

Display: 
Simply logical.

Just the right mix: 
automatic dosage system

Quick-Refill: 
Easy to fill water tank

Ergonomic: 
Makes work a breeze

5
seconds

Brush change at the push  
of a button

Inclines: All the way to the top

Extremely agile
1.65 m 

Turning circle

12%
Incline



Drivematic Delight: Intelligent technology that delights. 

Your staff will enjoy the machine’s intuitive operation. And you will enjoy faster working efficiency. 
Drivematic Delight cleans large areas faster and more hygienically. Its compact dimensions and small 
turning radius ensure highest operating flexibility – even in elevators and checkout areas. The ergonomic 
seat allows your staff to get going right away – no complicated seat settings required. 

Preparados, listos, ya - Drivematic Delight, trabajo. Un panel de 
trabajo sencillo y totalmente intuitivo fácil de operar con pocos 
botones. En otras palabras: Simplemente subir, encenderlo, y 
comenzar la limpieza.

Elegante y económico, nuestro sistema de dosificación 
opcional. Este sistema es totalmente automatizado. 
También ahorra agua y productos químicos - día tras día. 
Claro como el día: El sistema de dosificación se paga por sí 
mismo. Respeta el medio ambiente. Y se ahorra dinero.

Extra cómoda y ultra-práctico - Quick-Refill, el acoplamiento 
de manguera integrado le permitirá llenar el tanque de su 
Drivematic Delight con una simple manguera. Una vez que el 
tanque de 70 litros de agua limpia está llena, el suministro de 
agua se detiene automáticamente.

Perfect ergonomics – One of the highlights of our Drivematic 
Delight. The machine has a low access height, generous 
legroom, and a comfortable seat, guaranteeing a perfect 
sitting position for any body height. Comfortable and practical 
to work with. 

No cumbersome fumbling, no dirty hands: 
The automatic brush change is not only 
extra clean, but also super comfortable. 
The brush housing can be lowered and 
lifted with the push of a button while you 
remain sitting in the driver seat. Your pads 
and brushes are picked up automatically, 
and are just as quickly ejected after use.

Ramps, inclines, ascents – Drivematic 
Delight keeps going where other machines 
cannot reach. This ride-on machine has 
enough power to overcome a 12% incline 
without any loss in its scrub-drying action. 
It is onwards and upwards we go! And we 
keep going. 

The very small turning circle makes this
ride-on machine super agile and flexible.  
It can turn and move effortlessly in narrow
spaces and corridors.
Narrow passages and wide areas, corri
dors and cellar spaces with nooks and 
ramps: Not a problem for Drivematic 
Delight.

Display: 
logico, simple

La mezcla perfecta: 
sistema dosificacion automatica

Quick-Refill: 
Facil rellenado de agua

Ergonomic: 
Makes work a breeze

5
seconds

Brush change at the push  
of a button

Inclines: All the way to the top

Extremely agile
1.65 m 

Turning circle

12%
Incline



Drivematic Delight: Intelligent technology that delights. 

Your staff will enjoy the machine’s intuitive operation. And you will enjoy faster working efficiency. 
Drivematic Delight cleans large areas faster and more hygienically. Its compact dimensions and small 
turning radius ensure highest operating flexibility – even in elevators and checkout areas. The ergonomic 
seat allows your staff to get going right away – no complicated seat settings required. 

Ready, steady, go – Drivematic Delight at work. The display on 
our ride-on machine is completely intuitive and super-easy to 
operate with very few buttons. In other words: Simply climb on, 
switch on, and start cleaning. 

Smart and economical – our optional dosage system. This 
system is not only sophisticated and fully automated. It also 
saves water and chemicals – day after day. It is plain as day: 
The dosage system pays for itself. Saves the environment. 
And it saves money. 

Extra comfortable, ultra-practical – Quick-Refill and the integrated 
hose coupling will allow you to fill the tank on your Drivematic 
Delight with a simple garden hose. Once the 70 liter fresh water 
tank is full, the water supply is stopped automatically. 

Ergonomía perfecta - Uno de los mejores momentos de 
nuestro Drivematic Delight. La máquina tiene una altura de 
bajo acceso, generoso espacio para las piernas, y un asiento 
cómodo, garantizando una posición sentada perfecta para 
cualquier altura. Cómodo y práctico para trabajar.

Sin titubeos engorrosos, no hay manos 
sucias: El cambio de cepillo automático es 
no sólo muy limpio sino también muy 
cómodo. El enganche de los cepillos 
poner y quitar con solo pulsar un boton. 
alojamiento del cepillo se puede bajar y 
levantar con sólo pulsar un botón 
mientras permanece sentado en el 
asiento del conductor. Sus pads y cepillos 
son recogidos automáticamente y se 
acaba expulsados tan pronto después de 
su uso.

Rampas, bajadas, subidas - Drivematic 
Delight sigue yendo donde otras 
máquinas no alcanzan. Esta fregadora 
tiene el poder suficiente para superar una 
pendiente del 10% sin ninguna pérdida 
en su acción en su trabajo. Tanto hacia 
adelante y atras!

La poca necesidad de espacio de giro 
hace que esta máquina sea ágil y 
flexible. Se puede girar y moverse sin 
esfuerzo en espacios estrechos y 
pasillos. Estrechos pasadizos y amplias 
zonas, pasillos y espacios con rincones 
y rampas: No es un problema para 
nuestra Drivematic Delight.

Display: 
Simply logical.

Just the right mix: 
automatic dosage system

Quick-Refill: 
Easy to fill water tank

Ergonómica: 
Hace el trabajo fácil

5
segundos

Cambio de cepillo con 
sólo pulsar un botón

Pendientes: El camino hacia la 
cima

Extremadamente agil
1.65 m 

Diametro 
de giro

10%
Inclinacion



Drivematic Delight: destacable.
•
• Dimensiones compactas y un reducido radio de giro - Perfecto para ascensores y pasillos estrechos
• Extra silenciosa – apropiada para hospitales y residencias de ancianos
• Ergonomia sofisticada y display intuitivo - Fácil de leer y operar
• ©
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Drivematic Delight
For shiny floors. And shiny eyes. 

Wetrok AG  Steinackerstrasse 62, 8302 Kloten
Phone +41 43 255 51 51, Fax +41 43 255 53 79

Wetrok Austria GmbH  Kolpingstrasse 18, 1230 Wien
Phone 0800 20 48 68, Fax 0800 20 48 78

Wetrok GmbH  Maybachstrasse 35, 51381 Leverkusen
Phone +49 2171 398-0, Fax +49 2171 398-100

Wetrok Polska S.A.  ul. Ła̧czyny 4, 02-820 Warsaw
Phone +48 22 331 20 50, Fax +48 22 331 20 60

Wetrok AB  Bergkällavägen 32, 192 79 Sollentuna
Phone +46 8 444 34 00, Fax +46 8 444 34 01

www.wetrok.com

 Drivematic Delight Drivematic Delight Dosing
Model Standard Silent SDL Silent SDL Standard Silent SDL Silent SDL
Article Number 50.092 50.093 50.094 50.095 50.096 50.097 50.098 50.099

Basic Version
Internal charger
Electric drive system
Quick-fill system
Brush housing, complete
Suction nozzle, complete
Squeegee set
Dosage system, complete – – – –

Optional Extras
Silent kit – – – –
Warning beacon (SDL) – – – –

Technical Data
Theoretical area coverage 3960 m2/h 3960 m2/h
Working width 66 cm 66 cm
Total length 138 cm 138 cm
Machine width 68 cm 68 cm
Suction width 85 cm 85 cm
Total height 117 cm 117 cm
Weight (incl. batteries) 335 kg 335 kg
Weight (incl. batteries + water) 405 kg 405 kg
Fresh water tank 70 l 70 l
Recovery tank 80 l 80 l
Number of brushes 2 pcs 2 pcs
Brush pressure 40 kg (0,36 N/cm2) 40 kg (0,36 N/cm2)
Brush speed 180 1/min 180 1/min
Brush motor output 1100 W 1100 W
Vacuum 110 mbar 110 mbar
Airflow rate 32 l/s 32 l/s
Forward speed 0-7 km/h 0-7 km/h
Backward speed 0-2.5 km/h 0-2.5 km/h
Battery capacity 105/180 Ah 105/180 Ah
Battery life up to 3,5 h up to 3,5 h
Suction turbine output 350 W 350 W
Drive type Drive motor Drive motor
max. working incline 12% 12%
Total output 2240 W 2240 W
Drive system output 750 W 750 W
Noise level 63/59 dB 63/59 dB

Models and Versions

Silencio: la limpieza 
se debe ver, no oir

La Drivematic Delight  viene con aislamiento 
de ruido estandard. Existe un "Silent kit" que 
garantiza un ruido minimo. Esta opción 
reduce adicionalmente aún más las 
emisiones de ruido de su máquina, 
considerablemente - una consideración 
importante en hospitales y residencias de 
ancianos. 

Limpieza de depositos: 
Rapida e higienica

El valor empieza con la limpieza - que tambien 
se aplica en su maquina. Es por eso qque la 
Drivematic Delight viene ampias entradas para 
poder mantener limpios los depositos con 
rapidez y eficacia. No solo mejorasn los 
resultados de limpieza sino tambien su vida 
util. 

Dimensiones: Puede ser 
utilizada prácticamente 
en cualquier lugar
Sus  compactas medidas como fregadora 
hombre abordo de  85 cm de ancho, le permite 
que quepa cómodamente en cualquier 
ascensor. Incluso en aquellos espacios de 
difícil acceso como lineas de cajas no 
supondran ningún problema. Drivematic Delight 
es ágil, lo que significa que incluso en los 
pasillos estrechos obtiene una limpieza 
perfecta.

See the Drivematic Delight 
Wetrok in action.

Máquina de conductor abordo: un ayudante eficiente para trabajos de limpieza de grandes superficies

Limpieza simple de los depositos - Para una higiene optimizada



Drivematic Delight: Amazing highlights.

• Ride-on machine – The efficient helper for large-area cleaning jobs
• Compact dimensions and a tight turning circle – Perfect for elevators and tight corridors
• Extra quiet – Suitable for hospitals and retirement homes
• Sophisticated ergonomics and intuitive display – Easy to read and operate
• Simple tank cleaning – For optimized hygiene ©
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Drivematic Delight
For shiny floors. And shiny eyes. Wetrok AG  Steinackerstrasse 62, 8302 Kloten 

Phone +41 43 255 51 51, Fax +41 43 255 53 79

Olandia - Wetrok  Avd,Virgen de las Angustias, 3 
Córdoba - España Telf.957 2790 005, Fax.957 279 033 

www.olandiawetrok.com

www.wetrok.com

Drivematic 
Delight

Drivematic 
Delight Dosing

Modelo Standard Silent Standard Silent Standard Silent Standar Silent
Articulo Numero 50.092 50.093 50.096 50.097 50.162 50.163 50.166 50.167

Versión basica
Cargador interno
Sistema de tracción
Sistema Quick-fill 
Carcaza cepillo, completa
Boquilla aspiración, completa
Set labios de aspiración
Sistema dosificación – –

Accesorios opcionales 
Silent kit -kit silenciador – – – –
Luz advertencia (SDL) – – – –

Datos técnicos
Rendimiento teórico
Ancho de trabajo
Largo total
Ancho máquina
Ancho aspiración
Altura total
Peso (incl. baterias)
Peso (incl. baterias + agua) 
Depósito agua limpia
Deposito recuperación
Numero de cepillos
Presión de cepillos
Velocidad de cepillos
Consumo motor cepillos
Aspiración
Tasa flujo aire
Velocidad adelante
Velocidad atras
Capacidad baterias
Durabilidad
Consumo motor aspiración
Tipo tracción

3960 m2/h
66 cm
138 cm
68 cm
85 cm
117 cm
335 kg
405 kg

70 l
80 l

2 pcs
30 kg (0,28 N/cm2) 

180 1/min
500 W

110 mbar
32 l/s

0-7 km/h
0-2.5 km/h
105/180 Ah
up to 3,5 h
400 W
Trasera

5040 m2/h
84 cm
149 cm
88 cm
98 cm

126 cm
409 kg
529 kg
120 l
140 l
2 pcs

36 kg (0,16 N/cm2) 
180 1/min
1100 W

110 mbar
32 l/s

0-7 km/h
0-2.5 km/h
105/180 Ah
up to 3,3 h
500 W
Trasera

Max. inclinación de trabajo 12% 10%
Consumo total 1690 W 2395 W
Consumo motor tracción 750 W 750 W
Nivel de ruido 63/59 dB 62/60 dB

Modelos y Versiones

Silent: cleaning should
be seen, not heard

Drivematic Delight comes with suction airflow 

insulation as standard. And the “Silent Kit” 

ensures absolute quiet.  

This optional extra further reduces the noise 

emissions from your machine considerably – 

an important consideration in hospitals and 

retirement homes. 

Tank cleaning:
Quick and hygienic

Value-retention begins with cleanliness – that

also applies for your machine fleet. That is why

Drivematic Delight comes with a custom service 

opening, via which the tank can be cleaned

quickly and efficiently. Not only your cleaning

results are improved: a clean machine will have 

a much improved service life.

Dimensions: Can be
used virtually anywhere

The compact ride-on machine measures only

85 cm in width, allowing it to fit comfortably in

any elevator. Even those hard to reach checkout

lanes pose no problem. Drivematic Delight is

super agile, which means even the tightest

passages can get a perfect clean.

Vea en accion la 
Drivematic Delight Wetrok

– –

– –

–

Drivematic 
Delarge Dosing

Drivematic 
Delarge

–
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